N/A
IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 0.2A 8MSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
92 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $8.58
10 pcs $7.751
100 pcs $6.417
TPS7A3001MDGNTEP pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative
will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: -1.18 V ~ -35 V
Voltage - Input: -3 V ~ -36 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.325V @ 200mA
Supplier Device Package: 8-MSOP-PowerPad
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Negative Adjustable
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width) Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 200mA
Current - Limit (Min): 220mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TPS7A3001MDGNTEP Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS7A3301RGWR
IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 1A 20VQFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS7A3001DGNR
IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 0.2A 8MSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS7A3401DGNR
IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 0.2A 8MSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS7A3301RGWT
IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 1A 20VQFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS7A3301KC
IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 1A TO220-7
N/A
RFQ
TPS7A3301EVM-061
EVAL MODULE FOR TPS3301-061
N/A
RFQ
TPS7A3001DGN
TI
RFQ
TPS7A3001DRBT
IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 0.2A 8SON
N/A
RFQ
TPS7A3001DGNT
IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 0.2A 8MSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS7A3001DRBR
IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 0.2A 8SON
N/A
RFQ
SIT9120AC-2C3-
25S166.666666X
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT5001AI-8E-33N0-
50.000000Y
OSC XO 3.3V 50MHZ NC
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT5002AI-2E-33E0-
160.000000Y
OSC XO 3.3V 160MHZ OE
SiTIME
RFQ
637L21253I3T
OSCILLATOR XO 212.5MHZ LVDS SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
1N5401-G
DIODE GEN PURP 100V 3A DO201AD
Comchip Technology
RFQ
DLW43SH510XK2L
CMC 51UH 230MA 2LN SMD AEC-Q200
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
KE500AB1/4
SWITCH KNOB STRGHT 0.5"NTRL BLCK
TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches
RFQ
ROB-12108
SET SCREW HUB 1/8" BORE
SparkFun Electronics
RFQ
SCRH127B-150
FIXED IND 15UH 4.85A 27 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ
CDEP147NP-6R1MC-125
FIXED IND 6.1UH 12.5A 6.03 MOHM
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ